Dockside Grill

Hickory Dickory Dock
Phone: 828-322-3625

Sandwiches

40z Hamburger $3.50
40z Cheeseburger $3.99
Dock Hamburger 8 0z $4.99
Dock Cheeseburger 80z $5.50
Double Dock Burger 160z $8.99

BLT $2.50
Grilled Cheese $2.50
Hotdog $2.50
Quesadilla Chicken $4.99
Chicken Sandwich $4.99
Chicken Wrap $4.99
Chicken

Chicken Strips (4) $4.99
Buffalo Strips (4) $5.50
Wings (6 piece) $4.99
Wings (12 piece) $9.99
Pizza

Cheese Slice $1.50
Pepperoni Slice $2.00
16" Cheese Pizza $8.99
16" Pepperoni Pizza $9.99
16" Meat Pizza $10.99
16" Veggie Pizza $10.99
16" Supreme Pizza $11.99

*Extra Toppings available for $.99
Family Value Deal
1 16"Cheese or Pepperoni

Pizza & 4 Fountain Drinks
$14.99

Kids Meals

Chicken strips (2)
Grilled Cheese

Pizza Slice

Hot Dog

(Includes Fries & Drink)

Snacks

Nacho Cheese
Chili Cheese Nacho
Soft Pretzel
Funnel Cake Fries
Fried Pickles
French Fries
Cheese Fries
Chili Cheese Fries
Brownie

Jalapeno Poppers
Fried Mushrooms
Cheese Sticks
Cookie

Dippin' Dots

Drinks

16 oz Fountain Drink
Refills

Bottled Drinks

Coffee

Starbucks Coffee
Rockstar Energy Drink
Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Slushy

*Make any Item a Combo for $2.00 more!

*Includes Small Fries and a 16 oz fountain drink

$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99

$2.99
$3.50
$2.50
$3.75
$3.50

$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$1.25
$3.99
$3.50
$3.99
$0.75
$3.99

$1.50
$0.50
$2.00
$1.89
$2.75
$2.75
$1.89
$1.89
$1.79



