## Dockside Grill

Hickory Dickory Dock Phone: 828-322-3625

Sandwiches		Kids Meals	
4oz Hamburger	\$3.50	Chicken strips (2)	\$3.99
4oz Cheeseburger	\$3.99	Grilled Cheese	\$3.99
Dock Hamburger 8 oz	z \$4.99	Pizza Slice	\$3.99
Dock Cheeseburger 8oz	\$5.50	Hot Dog	\$3.99
Double Dock Burger 160z	\$8.99	(Includes Fries & Drink)	
BLT	\$2.50		
Grilled Cheese	\$2.50	Snacks	
Hotdog	\$2.50	Nacho Cheese	\$2.99
Quesadilla Chicken	\$4.99	Chili Cheese Nacho	\$3.50
Chicken Sandwich	\$4.99	Soft Pretzel	\$2.50
Chicken Wrap	\$4.99	Funnel Cake Fries	\$3.75
		Fried Pickles	\$3.50
Chicken		French Fries	\$2.50
Chicken Strips (4)	\$4.99	Cheese Fries	\$3.00
Buffalo Strips (4)	\$5.50	Chili Cheese Fries	\$3.50
Wings (6 piece)	\$4.99	Brownie	\$1.25
Wings (12 piece)	\$9.99	Jalapeno Poppers	\$3.99
		Fried Mushrooms	\$3.50
Pizza		Cheese Sticks	\$3.99
Cheese Slice	\$1.50	Cookie	\$0.75
Pepperoni Slice	\$2.00	Dippin' Dots	\$3.99
16" Cheese Pizza	\$8.99		
16" Pepperoni Pizza	\$9.99		
16" Meat Pizza	\$10.99	Drinks	
16" Veggie Pizza	\$10.99	16 oz Fountain Drink	\$1.50
16" Supreme Pizza	\$11.99	Refills	\$0.50
		Bottled Drinks	\$2.00
*Extra Toppings available for \$.99		Coffee	\$1.89
		Starbucks Coffee	\$2.75
Family Value Deal		Rockstar Energy Drink	\$2.75
		Cappuccino	\$1.89
1 16"Cheese or Pepperoni		Hot Chocolate	\$1.89
Pizza & 4 Fountain Drinks		Slushy	\$1.79
\$14.99			

\*Make any Item a Combo for \$2.00 more!
\*Includes Small Fries and a 16 oz fountain drink